General information about company

Scrip code

526349

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

Parth Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl'ler the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

(an

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(1)

shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=V)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIID) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

@A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

B)

Public

6556

3350000

3350000

—_

00

3350000

3350000

100

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(€n

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

6556

3350000

3350000

00

3350000

3350000

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
O No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . h encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . . (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . . held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
an . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W, Xi XD)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | Ng [ total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 266600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 266600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of Total Shareholding as N
No.of [Partly |No.Of nos. a % of total no. | ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- shares shares of shares ] ] Total
Category & Nos. Of paidup |[up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ’ _ asa%
Sharcholders (T) | (IIT) equity equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VII) As ] Total
held (IV) | held | (V1) V- |a%of )C(lass eg | Class I poal |yt .
) (V1) (A+B+C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 6520 1970400 1970400 | 58.82 1970400 1970400 | 58.82
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 13 639800 639800 | 19.1 639800 639800 |19.1
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 23 739800 739800 | 22.08 739800 739800 |22.08
(specify)
(S;;’(;T)"ml 6556 3350000 3350000 | 100 3350000 3350000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6556 3350000 3350000 | 100 3350000 3350000 | 100
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6556 3350000 3350000 | 100 3350000 3350000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
6556 3350000 3350000 | 100 3350000 3350000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. £ Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI110) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and No. . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants .. | capital) (XI)= (VI)HX) As a % of % of
securities Xi Of Warrants (Xi) %% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
@) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 58.82 0
(a(ii)) 19.1 88500
(e) 22.08 178100
Sub-Total
100 266600
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 266600
B)(2)+B)
©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 266600
Total
(ATB+C) 100 266600




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

@

DAKSHESH
RAMESHCHANDRA
SHAH

BHUPENDRA
SHANTILAL
SHAH

ANKITA
NAISHADH
PATEL

KALPANA
PURSHOTAMBHAI
RAVAL

RAMESHCHANDRA
BALDEVDAS
PATEL

HARDIK
HARSHADBHAI
PATEL

PAN (1I)

ACEPS7056G

AHBPS5448Q

ALMPR7880C

BKZPP7451E

BZEPP9046F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

43700

121300

100000

100000

50000

94500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

43700

121300

100000

100000

50000

94500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

—_

3

3.62

2.99

2.99

1.49

2.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

43700

121300

100000

100000

50000

94500

Class eg:y

Total

43700

121300

100000

100000

50000

94500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.62

2.99

2.99

1.49

2.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

—_

3

3.62

2.99

2.99

1.49

2.82




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43700

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

509500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

509500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

509500

Class eg:y

Total

509500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

43700




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INNOVATIVE
INFRAPLUS
INDIA LIMITED

PRIME
CORPORATE
SERVICES
LIMITED

PARSHVA
TEXCHEM (INDIA)
PRIVATE LIMITED

24X7 FITNESS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NAVKAR
SURGICAL
GUJARAT
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCI7459]

AADCPO756A

AAACZ6676N

AACCN9922B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

739800

198000

89600

108900

83800

82000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V) (VD

739800

198000

89600

108900

83800

82000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.08

591

2.67

2.5

2.45

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

739800

198000

89600

108900

83800

82000

Class eg:y

Total

739800

198000

89600

108900

83800

82000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.08

591

2.67

3.25

2.5

2.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

22.08

5.91

2.67

2.5

2.45




(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

178100 |0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

739800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

739800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

739800

Class eg:y

Total

739800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

NA (o)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

178100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.







