General information about company						
Scrip code	526349					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN						
Name of the company	Parth Industries Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category	No. of Pa	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public	6556	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6556	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I) (I) (I) (II)	of	Category f hareholder II) Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder (II)			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B)	Public				100					266600
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					266600

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.		er of Voting Rights held in ass of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III) equity shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(VI)^+$ $(V)^+$ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
Α	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	the Promoter	and Prome	oter Group		•			
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Statem	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6520	1970400			1970400	58.82	1970400		1970400	58.82	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	639800			639800	19.1	639800		639800	19.1	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	23	739800			739800	22.08	739800		739800	22.08	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6556	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6556	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100	
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding	, pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Nor	n Public shareholde	r			•	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		6556	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		6556	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100	

]	Fable II - Sta	atement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	սթ
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convortible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				58.82					0
(a(ii))				19.1					88500
(e)				22.08					178100
Sub-Total (B)(3)				100					266600
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				100					266600
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					266600
Total (A+B+C)				100					266600

Ind	lividuals - ii. Individ	lual sharehold	lers holding I	nominal share capi	tal in excess of Rs. 2	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DAKSHESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH	BHUPENDRA SHANTILAL SHAH	ANKITA NAISHADH PATEL	KALPANA PURSHOTAMBHAI RAVAL	RAMESHCHANDRA BALDEVDAS PATEL	HARDIK HARSHADBHAI PATEL
PAN (II)	ACEPS7056G	AHBPS5448Q		ALMPR7880C	BKZPP7451E	BZEPP9046F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43700	121300	100000	100000	50000	94500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	43700	121300	100000	100000	50000	94500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	3.62	2.99	2.99	1.49	2.82
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each c	class of securities	(IX)			•
Class eg: X	43700	121300	100000	100000	50000	94500
Class eg:y						
Total	43700	121300	100000	100000	50000	94500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	3.62	2.99	2.99	1.49	2.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	3.62	2.99	2.99	1.49	2.82

Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	43700	0	0	0	0	0				
Reason for not	providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	509500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	509500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	509500
Class eg:y	
Total	509500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	43700

٦

Г

Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.

			Any Other (s	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		INNOVATIVE INFRAPLUS INDIA LIMITED	PRIME CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	PARSHVA TEXCHEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	24X7 FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	NAVKAR SURGICAL GUJARAT LIMITED
PAN (II)		AACCI7459J		AADCP0756A	AAACZ6676N	AACCN9922B
No. of the Shareholders (I)	23	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	739800	198000	89600	108900	83800	82000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = $(IV)$ + (V)+ (VI)	739800	198000	89600	108900	83800	82000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.08	5.91	2.67	3.25	2.5	2.45
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	739800	198000	89600	108900	83800	82000
Class eg:y						
Total	739800	198000	89600	108900	83800	82000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.08	5.91	2.67	3.25	2.5	2.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	22.08	5.91	2.67	3.25	2.5	2.45

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	178100	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)			

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	23			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	739800			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	739800			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.08			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	739800			
Class eg:y				
Total	739800			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.08			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.08			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (2)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	178100		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.